Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 17th round, Match #118

Friday, 05.03.2016, 14:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 9°C. Spectators: 7022

«Chornomorets» Odesa

71 Bezruk Dmytro

2 Azatskyi Oleksandr
6 Kovalets Kyrylo

9 Khoblenko Oleksii
16 Filimonov Artem
17 Tatarkov Mykyta
20 Kutsenko Valeriy
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
25 Martynenko Yevhen
61 Matheus

94 Danchenko Oleh

Substitutes

12 Borovyk Yevhen
11 Smirnov Yevgen
18 Silvio

21 Pereverza Petro
86 Barilko Volodymyr
87 Starikov Eugene
14 Murashov Yevhen

Referee:

Bondar lvan
Assistant 1:

Alokhin Ihor
Assistant 2:

Matiash Viktor

4th Official:
Holovkov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Avdysh Valerii

23
5

32
94
8

21
17
7

92
10
29

«Karpaty» Lviv

Mysak Roman
Hitchenko Andrii
Plastun Igor
Miroshnichenko Denys
Kostevych Volodymyr
Neplyah Yevgen
Golodiuk Oleg

Ksonz Pavlo
Kadymian Gegam
Karnoza Artur

G. Leschuk

Substitutes

38
16
26
9

97
11
98

Delegate:

Siletskyi lvan
Khudobyak Igor
Novotriasov Artur
Kozhanov Denys
Hutsuliak Oleksii
Chachua Ambrosii
Gabriel Okechukwu

Kalyta Mykhailo
Security Officer:
Pykhtin Mykola
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 17th round, Match #118
Friday, 05.03.2016, 14:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 9°C. Spectators: 7022

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0:0 «Karpaty» Lviv

9 Khoblenko Oleksii 19'
\ 21 Neplyah Yevgen
37 N 16 Khudobyak Igor
42! 8 Kostevych Volodymyr
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav 58"
, 10 Karnoza Artur
76 N 11 Chachua Ambrosii
9 Khoblenko Oleksii ,
86 Barilko Volodymyr N 80
, 7 Ksonz Pavlo
80 N 95 Gabriel Okechukwu
6 Kovalets Kyrylo ,
11 Smirnov Yevgen N 82
83' 17 Golodiuk Oleg
17 Tatarkov Mykyta ,
18 Silvio ¥ 86
86 Barilko Volodymyr 86'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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